En
co
de
rs
1596 www.mouser.com
Encoders
A
(800) 346-6873

• Compact, Robust, Economical
• Up to 128 Pulses Per Revolution (PPR) in a 1" Square Sealed Package
• Bearing Model for High Operating Speeds
• New Low Profile Housing Style
• Two Channel Quadrature Output
• Pin or Cable Output
Code
100
The 900 Series offers a full line of low cost, rugged optical
encoders with incremental output. Well suited for industrial
motion and position sensing, their low profile and high
resolution also make them ideal for panel mounted
applications. A two-channel quadrature code allows the
encoder to detect the direction and magnitude of the input
motion applied to its shaft.
690-90Q064-40-00 90Q064-40-00 A 1/4" shaft, 3/8" sleeve bearing Quadrature 64 4" cable w/ connector 51.67 49.91 48.44 44.29
690-90Q128-00-00 90Q128-00-00 B 1/4" shaft, 3/8" sleeve bearing Quadrature 128 Straight pins 51.67 49.91 48.44 44.29
690-90Q128-40-00 90Q128-40-00 B 1/4" shaft, 3/8" sleeve bearing Quadrature 128 4" cable w/ connector 51.67 49.91 48.44 44.29
690-95Q256-00-00 95Q256-00-00 C 1/4" shaft, 1/2" ball bearing Quadrature 256 Straight pins 51.67 49.91 48.44 44.29
690-95Q256-40-00 95Q256-40-00 C 1/4" shaft, 1/2" ball bearing Quadrature 256 4" cable w/ connector 51.67 49.91 48.44 44.29
Termination 1 25 50
Price Each
Fig.Electroswitch
Part No. Shaft Style Resolution
(PPR)
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
Code
100
690-505Q-0032-S010 505Q-0032-S010 D 1/4" shaft diameter Quadrature 32 Straight pins 41.68 38.94 37.09 35.72
690-505Q-0064-S010 505Q-0064-S010 D 1/4" shaft diameter Quadrature 64 Straight pins 41.68 38.94 37.09 35.72
690-505Q-0128-S010 505Q-0128-S010 D 1/4" shaft diameter Quadrature 128 Straight pins 41.68 38.94 37.09 35.72
690-505Q-0256-S010 505Q-0256-S010 D 1/4" shaft diameter Quadrature 256 Straight pins 41.68 38.94 37.09 35.72
1 25 50
Price Each
Fig. No. of
Pulses